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Barsahi <QIQQI& Barsahi <QIQQI&

V_CD Name ol
01032200  Adidiha UG
01029300  Agasul adgllgm
01025400  Agual aigie
01022800  Ambadali 2AIRIR
01017800  Anandabrindabanpur ZIIQQ@QIQQQ_Q
01029400  Angargadia Agras@al
01021800  Arapata dialde
01032900  Arjunbaria AgeeIGal
01016400  Astajharan ]S Q6
01025900  Astapura dagal
01018800  Astiabera agaliseal
01030400  Asukanda digels
01029900  Badagambharia Qeaalcal
01032000  Badaligan eaatell
01024200  Badasahi QeQIF
01015000  Badasorisabhila QeI
01017100  Badkeraka QAR
01024800  Baghmara QUi
01021500  Baghuapal lyaidia
01024900  Baguli g

01014800  Baiganbaria QREISIIR!



01032100

01021700

01014000

01030700

01019900

01018600

01016900

01026100

01025000

01024100

01019100

01029100

01032700

01017500

01021200

01023300

01015700

01028800

01020200

01021400

01023600

01033200

Barsahi

Baincha
Balabhadrapur
Balijora
Balrampur
Banataalpada
Barapada
Bargadi
Bariapal
Bartana
Barudihi
Bathurdibandh
Bedhapal
Beguniabani
Belam

Belapal
Belpalsamilpurunapani
Betanati
Bhadada
Bhandarikula
Bhanjabati
Bharatchandrapur

Bhimda

QUQQIB

At
PRVLYR
QNEAIR
QRAUAYQ
QERIRAR
QA
QGG
QQ2AIAIR
@@
QLS
QIgFes
6QRIAIR
69 RIS
6QMIF
6QRIAIN

cendin AR YQEIAIE

6Q0a%
QUSRI
QEIQYR
QUG
QALY
QORI

Barsahi

QB



01015100

01019000

01014400

Barsahi

Tungasul
Unchabali

Uthaninuagaon

QUQQIB

QWrgw
Q1R
Q018218

01031200

01027500

01022600

01032300

01020000

01022400

01026600

01028500

01015800

01031400

01014600

01015600

01033400

01028900

01023900

01016800

01030600

01013800

01018200

01033500

01030200

01029200

Barsahi

Bidyadharkhunta
Bidyadharpur
Bireswarpur
Brahmapur
Budheirana
Chakmadhapur
Chakradharpur
Chandadiha
Chandanchaturi
Chandanpur
Chauliasul
Chekamara
Chenguamangalpur
Chhelia
Chhelia(B)
Choparapur
Dalki
Damodarpur
Dantuni
Dasipur
Demphapal

Deulia

QB
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BRI
Qe
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01017600

01024000

01023700

01018400

01020100

01026200

01022200

01017700

01023400

01025800

01031500

01027900

01016500

01020800

01020400

01025700

01014900

01016300

01023500

01023000

01013600

01027700

Barsahi

Dhabalanga
Dhanasahi
Dhanpota
Dhobadhobani
Dinabandhupur
Dingara
Dumuria
Fatakusum
Gajadi Damodarpur
Gandhali
Gaudgan
Gaudmundali
Gaursul
Ghusuria
Gidhinisul
Gobarasul
Gobindapur
Godidihasamilkamalasul
Guabehera
Gudakanthi
Gudialbandha
Guhaldiha

QUQQIB

ARG
UKAIF

AIFEAIR!
6116319411
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ARG QUEALAYN
AR
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qdN&ige
calealgR
691FRYQ

6018G2 AfiR QRGP

qaisseal
qeIaIg
QAR
Jeleeel

01027000

01017300

01029800

01019200

01013500

01031100

01019800

01021300

01029700

01028000

01026000

01014700

01027200

01031700

01032600

01030500

01014300

01017200

01033100

01028400

01030900

01030000

Barsahi

Samkula
Sankeraka
Sankucha
Sannuagaon
Sanshorisbhila
Sarbeswarpur
Sialghaty
Singtia
Sreerampur
Suhagapura
Sunamuhin
Talanda
Talapada
Tentola
Tentuligaon
Tikarbati
Tikarpada
Tikayatpur
Tikayatpur
Tirapada
Trilochanpur

Tunagambharia
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01028100

01018500

01030300

01027300

01025200

01032400

01020700

01018700

01019300

01015300

01023800

01031800

01016200

01025600

01027400

01020600

01027800

01030800

01033000

01016100

01022300

01019500

Barsahi

Palsa
Panduapidha
Pandupal
Patapur
Pathara
Patisari
Paunsia
Pratappur
Pratimadeipur
Prativapur
Pundal
Purikhunta
Purnachandrapur
Purunapan
Purunapan
Rajgarh
Rangadiha
Rangpani
Ratanpur
Rautraipur
Sahrasuni

Sakua
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01029600

01026700

01017900

01015400

01018100

01028300

01028700

01017400

01016000

01020300

01031600

01023100

01023200

01018300

01032500

01022900

01022700

01025300

01020900

01013900

01025100

01024400

Barsahi

Guhalmara
Haldipada
Haripur
Hinjalgaria
Iltamundia
Iltamundia
Jadida
Jadipal
Jadunathpur
Jagannathpur
Jalananda
Jalghera
Jamsul
Jamuna
Jamunadeipur
Jarakani
Jatiadiha
Joginuagaon
Junapada
Kadualbandh
Kainfulia

Kainsali
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01014100

01015200

01032800

01020500

01024300

01021100

01019400

01027600

01026800

01019700

01028600

01029000

01018000

01024600

01026300

01021000

01018900

01026500

01022500

01031000

01014500

01015500

Barsahi

Kandaliapal
Kandaliasu
Kanhupur
Kanimahuli
Kanjikula
Kanjikula-II
Kauchi
Kaudikhani
Kendudiha
Kendugadi
Khadikapada
Khadisuljamuna
Khanua
Khuntapal
Khuntapur
Kochilakhunta
Kochilapada
Koliana
Kolidiha
Kolkotha
Kothapa

Krupasindhupur
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01021900

01030100

01029500

01025500

01014200

01022100

01015900

01031300

01027100

01019600

01028200

01026900

01024500

01021600

01031900

01016600

01017000

01016700

01013700

01022000

01026400

01024700

Barsahi

Kuapal
Kudasasansamildurgapur
Kuradiha
Laxmidharpur
Madhapanda
Madhapur
Madhupur
Mahupura
Maitrapur
Mankadapal
Mankadkenda
Markundi
Mendhamundia
Muktapur
Musagadia
Narankhunta
Naranpur
Naupal
Nayabrajanandapur
Nilakanthapur
Nischintapur

Paikapada
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